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Rangliste 32. Sattelegg-Steinstossen

Kategorie F:

Name
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Feusi
Ebnoéther
Schnyder
Mettler
Schuler
Ebnoéther
Schiimperli
Krieg
Schnyder
Schwendbuhl
Schiimperli
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Kategorie E:

Name
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Santner
Ebnoéther
Mettler
Machler
Jud
Machler
Diethelm
Gervasoni
Trinkler
Schwendbhl
Bruhin
Diethelm
Horler
Huser
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Helfenstein
Trinkler
Lendi
Luchsinger
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Meienberger
Merkle
Marthy
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Vorname
Adrian
Janik
Eliane
Damian
Niklas
Levin
Leona
Leandra
Jana
Leonie
Sarina

Damen

Vorname
Elisabeth
Nicole
Corina
Petra
Ramona
Deborah
Jennifer
Alessia
Rahel
Silvia
Petra
Susi
Lena
Beatrice
Heidi
Sarah
Schari
Helene
Selina
Jasmin
Nathalie

Verein / Ort
Galgenen
STV Wigital
STV Wigital
NTR Bilten
STV Wigital
STV Wagital
STV Wigital
STV Wagital
Vorderthal
STV Wagital
STV Wigital

Verein / Ort
TV Sennwald
STV Wangen
NTR Bilten

TSV Galgenen
Vorderthal
KTV Altendorf
STV Wagital
SSC Churfirsten
TSV Galgenen
STV Wagital
STV Wagital
STV Wagital
TSV Galgenen
STG Luzern
STG Luzern
TSV Galgenen
SSC Churfirsten
SSC Churfirsten
STG Luzern
Siebnen

SSC Churfirsten

6 kg

Weite
6.95
5.04
4.62
3.76
3.42
3.19
1.91
1.54
1.50
1.16
1.13

6 kg

Weite
10.25
9.60
9.40
9.08
8.28
8.16
8.11
8.01
7.62
7.42
7.33
7.27
7.19
6.98
6.46
6.16
6.05
5.20
5.14
4.77
4.13



Kategorie D:

Rang Name

1 Santner

2 Mettler

3 Jud

4 Machler

5 Machler

6 Gervasoni
7 Diethelm

8 Bruhin

9 Helfenstein
10 Diethelm
11 Horler

12 Huser

13 Schwendbihl
14 Meienberger
15 Merkle
Kategorie C:

Rang Name

1 Happin

2 Knori

3 Bartholet
4 Hutmacher
5 Schaller

6 Schiesser
7 Spirig

8 Gemperli
9 Machler
10 Meienberger
11 Bruhin

12 Berweger
13 Machler
14 Machler
15 Miller

16 Zweifel

17 Trinkler

18 Ziger

19 Mazenauer
20 Marti

21 Kessler

22 Bartholet
23 Diethelm
24 Hasler
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Heer

Damen

Vorname
Elisabeth
Corina
Ramona
Petra
Deborah
Alessia
Jennifer
Petra
Heidi
Susi

Lena
Beatrice
Silvia
Selina
Jasmin

Médinner

Vorname
André
Matthias
Christoph
urs
Bastian
Thomas
Reto
Michael
Marcel
Dominik
Fredy
Marco
Reto
Stefan
Sebastian
Remo
Markus
Andreas
Stefan
Reimi
Florian
Urs

Nick

Ueli
Thomas

Verein / Ort
TV Sennwald
NTR Bilten
Vorderthal
TSV Galgenen
KTV Altendorf
SSC Churfirsten
STV Wagital
STV Wagital
STG Luzern
STV Wagital
TSV Galgenen
STG Luzern
STV Wigital
STG Luzern
Siebnen

Verein / Ort
STV Wangen
TV Altikon

SSC Churfirsten
TV Wislig

STV Wangen
TSV Galgenen
SSC Churfirsten
STV Wagital
STV Wagital
STG Luzern
STV Wagital
SSC Churfirsten
STV Wagital
STV Wagital

TV Tscherrach
Galgenen

TSV Galgenen
Siebnen

STV Wagital
TSV Galgenen
Siebnen

SSC Churfirsten
STV Wagital
Schiibelbach
SSC Churfirsten

8 kg

Weite
8.20
7.52
7.40
7.27
6.79
6.70
6.61
6.26
6.13
6.12
5.85
5.78
5.67
4.25
3.85

12.5 kg

Weite
10.85
10.40
10.31
10.18
9.60
9.12
9.02
8.62
8.60
8.59
8.58
8.49
8.46
8.30
8.08
7.96
7.95
7.89
7.75
7.58
7.33
6.93
6.79
5.50
5.02



Kategorie B:

Rang Name

1 Hutmacher
2 HUppin

3 Bartholet
4 Knori

5 Schiesser
6 Machler
7 Machler
8 Schaller
9 Zweifel
10 Spirig

11 Gemperli
12 Machler
13 Marti

14 Meienberger
15 Berweger
16 Zuger

17 Maller
18 Kessler
19 Bartholet
Kategorie A:

Rang Name

1 Feusi

2 Bartholet
3 Kittel

4 Hutmacher
5 Zuger

6 Zweifel

7 Bruhin

8 Gemperli
8 Machler
10 Meienberger
11 Kessler
12 Schaller
13 Marti

14 Schiesser
15 Spirig

16 Freuler
17 Berweger
18 Diethelm
19 Frei

20 Midller
20 Hasler

Médinner

Vorname
Urs
André
Christoph
Matthias
Thomas
Reto
Marcel
Bastian
Remo
Reto
Michael
Stefan
Reimi
Dominik
Marco
Andreas
Sebastian
Florian
Urs

Mdinner

Vorname
Roman
Christoph
Roland
urs
Andreas
Remo
Fredy
Michael
Marcel
Dominik
Florian
Bastian
Reimi
Thomas
Reto
Markus
Marco
Nick
Markus
Sebastian
Ueli

Verein / Ort
TV Wislig

STV Wangen
SSC Churfirsten
TV Altikon

TSV Galgenen
STV Wagital
STV Wagital
STV Wangen
Galgenen

SSC Churfirsten
STV Wigital
STV Wagital
TSV Galgenen
STG Luzern
SSC Churfirsten
Siebnen

TV Tscherrach
Siebnen

SSC Churfirsten

Verein / Ort
TSV Galgenen
SSC Churfirsten

Schwingklub Muotathal

TV Wislig
Siebnen
Galgenen

STV Wagital
STV Wagital
STV Wagital
STG Luzern
Siebnen

STV Wangen
TSV Galgenen
TSV Galgenen
SSC Churfirsten
Wartan

SSC Churfirsten
STV Wagital
Wartan

TV Tscherrach
Schiibelbach

18 kg

Weite
9.08
8.45
8.19
7.96
7.31
7.12
6.85
6.74
6.63
6.58
6.50
6.45
6.40
6.33
6.16
6.03
5.98
5.96
5.47

46 kg

Weite
4.63
4.21
3.90
3.80
3.67
3.66
3.56
3.50
3.50
3.45
3.41
3.35
3.30
3.24
3.21
3.20
3.06
2.84
2.73
2.70
2.70



22 Schwyter

23 Machler

24 Bruhin

Kategorie G:

Rang Name

1 Ebnoéther
Hippin

2 Trinkler
Feusi

3 Machler
Schiesser

4 Diethelm
Schaller

5 Bruhin
Gemperli

6 Jud
Kessler

7 Schwendbuhl
Hutmacher

8 Horler
Marti

9 Luchsinger
Bartholet

10 Gervasoni
Rust

11 Trinkler
Trinkler

12 Santner
Bruhin

13 Oberholzer
Machler

14 Merkle
Zuger

15 Huser
Meienberger

16 Machler
Machler

17 Mettler
Krieg

18 Machler
Zuger

19 Riegg
Machler

20 Oberholzer
Schwyter

Robin
Stefan
Raphael

SIE & ER

Vorname
Nicole
André
Rahel
Roman
Petra
Thomas
Jennifer
Bastian
Petra
Michael
Ramona
Florian
Silvia
Urs

Lena
Reimi
Helene
Christoph
Alessia
Andreas
Sarah
Markus
Elisabeth
Raphael
Navina
Stefan
Jasmine
Andreas
Beatrice
Dominik
Debi
Marcel
Corina
Toni
Nadine
Christoph
Manuela
Mario
Sarina
Robin

STV Wagital
STV Wagital
STV Wagital

Verein / Ort
STV Wangen
STV Wangen
TSV Galgenen
TSV Galgenen
TSV Galgenen
TSV Galgenen
STV Wagital
STV Wangen
STV Wagital
STV Wigital
Vorderthal

STV Wagital

TSV Galgenen
TSV Galgenen
SSC Churfirsten
SSC Churfirsten
SSC Churfirsten
SSC Churfirsten
TSV Galgenen
TSV Galgenen

STV Wagital

STV Wagital
Siebnen
Siebnen
STG Luzern
STG Luzern
STV Wagital
STV Wagital
NTR Bilten
STV Wagital
STV Wagital
STV Wagital
Wangen
Wangen

STV Wigital

6/12.5kg

Weite

8.84

11.04

8.44

10.03

8.78
8.96
8.03
9.37
7.74
9.24
8.24
7.70
6.90

11.00

7.97
8.17
5.80

10.47

7.44
7.62
6.98
7.83
9.82
4.80
3.92
7.34
4.88
7.17
6.27
7.77
7.75
7.70
8.74
6.13
6.80
6.01
3.50
7.19
4.48
5.61

2.48
2.29
2.07

Gesamt

25.88

24.47

22.74

22.40

21.98

21.94

21.90

21.14

20.27

20.06

19.81

18.62

17.26

17.05

17.04

16.45

15.87

14.81

14.69

14.09
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22

23

Marthy
Spirig
Lagler
Bruhin
Kessler
Schnyder

Nathalie
Reto
Karin
Fredy
Miriam
Christian

SSC Churfirsten
SSC Churfirsten

STV Wigital
Siebnen
Siebnen

4.36
8.65
4.14
8.20
5.10
4.74

14.01

13.34

12.84



WIR DANKEN ALLEN SPONSOREN RECHT HERZLICH FUR DIE

GROSSZUGIGE UNTERSTUTZUNG!

AC Mdchler AG

Alder & Eisenhut AG

Allianz Versicherung

AMAG

Arnold Schnyder Tiefoau AG
Bdckerei Bruhin / Dorfladen Vorderthal
Backerei Knobel

Backerei Willauer

Backerei WUst

Bank Linth

Bastelbox

Bauernverein March
Bauernmetzg
Bergrestaurant Sattelegg
BlUete Zauber Design GmbH
Bruhin Ruedi

Bruhin Uhren & Schmuck
Bruhin Engineering GmbH
Chreiselmetzg Krauer
Coiffeur Manuela

Coiffeur Sandra

CSS Versicherung

Déesse

Drogerie Meer

DROPA Drogerie Pfaffikon
D. Vogt Holzbau

Fischerei am Wdagitalersee
Furrer Auto AG

Gasthaus Kapellhof
Hagedorn AG

Hair by Doris

Hairlounge Martina
Hoch-Ybrig AG
Ingenieurbiro Marty AG
Joli's Pasta Shop

Kibag AG

KUhne Elektrohaushaltgerate
Mé&chler Fridolin

Mdachler Reisen und Transporte AG
Méchler Sonja & Pius
March-Anzeiger

Mébel Suter AG

Mdachler

Reumer

Schnyder

Bruhin

WUst

Mdé&chler Hegner

Thirig

Battig

Bruhin

Bruhin

Krauer

Mdachler

Gyr

RUttimann

Vogt

Holdenrieder

Seeholzer
LOger

Keller

KUhne

Machler

Suter

Reto

Roman

Arnold

Wendelin

Remo

Jacqueline

urs

Andrea

René

Heinz

urs

Manuela

Sandra

Marina

Daniel

Beat

Doris
Martina

Wendelin

Arthur

Johannes

Karin

Vorderthal
Ebnat-Kappel

Lachen

Vorderthal

Siebnen / Vorderthal

Altendorf
Wangen
Wangen
Siebnen
Siebnen
Siebnen
St. Gallenkappel
Willerzell
Siebnen
Nuolen
Siebnen
Nuolen
Wangen
Galgenen
Vorderthal
Siebnen
Altendorf
Siebnen
Pf&ffikon
Wangen
Innerthal
Lachen
Tuggen
Pfaffikon
Siebnen
Buttikon
Hoch-Ybrig
Lachen
Lachen
Wangen
Siebnen
Wangen
Siebnen
Rempen
Lachen

Lachen



Mode Beer GmbH
Multimotor Garage AG
Otto’s AG

P. Meier & Partner AG
Partylite

Post CH AG

Restaurant Au
Restaurant Bahnhof
Restaurant Bilstenhof
Restaurant Fluebddeli
Restaurant Oberhof
Restaurant Schafli
Restaurant Schweizerhof
Restaurant Stausee
Rita's Schopfli

Romer's Hausb&ckerei
Schwyzer Kantonalbank
Sl Electronics AG
Sportcenter Leuholz
Swisslos

Staplerservice

Stickerei Schuler GmbH
TC Training Center
Tinkerranch

TopPharm Apotheke
Victorinox AG

ZUrich Versicherungen

-

Beer

Krieg
Schnyder

Méchler/Eberle

Familie
Familie

Familie

Diethelm

Gantenbein

Familie

Schuler

Sportfarderung Kanton Schwyz

Irmgard

Heidy

Fritz

Erwin/Sabrina

Kalin

Kamm

Della Rossa
Rita

Markus

Kalin

Markus

Siebnen
Siebnen
Siebnen
Lachen
Vorderthal
Bern
Innerthal
Siebnen
Altendorf
Vorderthal
Innerthal
Siebnen
Vorderthal
Innerthal
Galgenen
Benken
Siebnen
Bach
Wangen
Kanton Schwyz
Vorderthal
Vorderthal
Lachen
Gross
Siebnen
Ibach

Nuolen




